Culloden Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 754
TIME LOCATION
7:09 AM CHARLEYS CREEK RD Turn Around
7:13 AM Wolfpen Rd Turnaround
7:14 AM 2236 WOLFPEN RD
7:16 AM 2200 WOLFPEN RD
7:20 AM 2226 HUDSON BRANCH RD
7:20 AM Hudson Branch Road Turnaround
7:22 AM 2127 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
7:24 AM 2407 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
7:25 AM Balls Branch Rd & Sowards Rd
7:26 AM Balls Branch Rd Turnaround
7:27 AM Culloden Elementary
Bus 797
TIME LOCATION
7:20 AM Hidden Brooke & Wisteria Way
7:25 AM 2696 CHARLEYUS CREEK RD
7:25 AM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & WOODARD ST
7:27 AM Charleys Creek Rd & Joan Carol Ct
7:28 AM 2650 Charleys Creek Rd
7:28 AM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & RUSSELL CT-CULLODEN MANOR
7:29 AM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & RAMEY DR
7:30 AM 2606 Charleys Creek Rd
7:30 AM 2401 CHARLEY CREEK RD
7:31 AM COLUMBIA RD & CHARLEYS CREEK RD
7:32 AM 1898 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
7:33 AM BALLS BRANCH RD & MIDDLE FORK
7:34 AM 2462 BALLS BRANCH RD
7:36 AM Charleys Creek Rd & Miller Dr
7:37 AM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & SMITH RD
7:38 AM Culloden Elementary
Bus 813
TIME LOCATION
7:07 AM James River Tpke & Stone St
7:09 AM James River Tpke & Maple Ridge
7:10 AM 1012 KANAWHA TR
7:11 AM James River Tpke & Ponderosa
7:12 AM James River Tpke & Summers Acres
7:14 AM James River Tpke & James River Estate
7:16 AM James River Turnpike & Charity Lane
7:17 AM US 60 & SAWMILL RD
7:18 AM US 60 & PINE GROVE RD

7:19 AM US 60 & MARTINS LN



Culloden Elementary (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM
7:23 AM
7:24 AM
7:25 AM
7:26 AM
7:27 AM
7:28 AM
7:29 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:32 AM
7:33 AM
7:34 AM
7:35 AM
7:38 AM
7:39 AM
7:40 AM

Bus 859

TIME
7:24 AM
7:25 AM
7:25 AM
7:26 AM
7:27 AM
7:28 AM
7:29 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:32 AM
7:33 AM
7:34 AM
7:35 AM
7:36 AM
7:37 AM
7:38 AM
7:38 AM
7:39 AM
7:40 AM

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

US 60 & OAKWOOD RD

12 JANE DR

JANE DR & JOHN ST

JANE DR & STEVE ST

JANE DR & STEVE ST

JOHNS ST & WHISPERING PINES
US 60 & GRACE ST

US 60 & PIN OAK DR

Norton Ln & US-60

US 60 & HAPPY DR

US-60 & RACHEL ROHN ST (NW)
RT 60 & JULIE KATE ST

US-60 & Sparks Dr (NW)

1 ANTLER DR

1530 RT 60

US-60 & Central Dr

Lees Crk Turnaround

2085 RT 60

Culloden Elementary

LOCATION

US 60 & WHITE OAK DR

2155 US ROUTE 60 REAR
US-60 & Kilgore St

1ST AVE & DUDDING LN & MIDLAND TRL & US 60
Virginia Ave & Whites Mobile Home Park
1ST ST E & VIRGINIA AVE
2ND ST & PARK RD

4TH ST & PARK AVE

1066 PARK AVE

PARK RD & PUTNAM RD

1024 PARK AVE

2651 BENEDICT RD

Benedict Rd & HOLLEYBROOK
2642 BENEDICT RD

2432 BENEDICT RD

2446 BENEDICT RD

1ST ST & US 60

2174 US-60

US-60 & 4th St

Culloden Elementary



